
Beth Sholom BingoBeth Sholom Bingo
EVERY SUNDAY NIGHT

1011 N. Market St., Frederick
301-663-3437

bethsholomfrederick.org

Doors open 5pm • Games starts 7pm
Food Available • Free Coffee & Tea

Regular Games Pay $100Regular Games Pay $100
Specials Pay $120Specials Pay $120
$500 Jr. Jackpot$500 Jr. Jackpot

$1000 Sr. Jackpot$1000 Sr. Jackpot

Friendliest game in town

Player’s Pool: +/- $275
Next Holiday Bonanza: Feb. 22Next Holiday Bonanza: Feb. 22ndnd

Ball games sold before 6.30pm will be 
called starting at 6:30pm.


